

ਧਰਮਪੁਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨੰਬਰ 1055
ਭੀ ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨੰਬਰ 1055 ਵਿਖੇ ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨੰਬਰ 1055
1055 ਵਿਖੇ ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨੰਬਰ 1055
ਭੀ ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨੰਬਰ 1055 ਵਿਖੇ ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨੰਬਰ 1055

V. S. J. S.
01/7/21
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Pakaridaya
1055
1.7.21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

ਧਰਮਪੁਰ DIVISION

ਧਰਮਪੁਰ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

1055

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st year maintenance.

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance of Road					
From Sundarpathi to MGSY					
Road MGSY "sc"					
Block - Patnagarh.					
Agency - Jyoti Swarnapuri Tiwari					
West Gopabpur, Motihari					
E. Champaran.					
Agreement No - 14 SABD/2020-21					
Date of work order - 13.11.2020					
Date of comp - 12.8.2021					
Actual Date of comp - 19.02.2022					
Maintenance work has been done by Agency.					
1. Restoration of Rain cuts with soil					
2x	4x	7.80x0.60x0.30			11.23
2x	6x	6.10x0.50x0.30			10.98
2x	10x	4.25x0.40x0.30			10.20
				T	32.41 m ³
				Limit	32.40 m ³
2. Making up of sub-grade filling as per EIS					
2x	8x	6.90x0.65			= 71.76
2x	12x	4.20x0.55			= 55.44

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2 x 20	2.93	0.45		= 52.74
					1
				T	179.94 m ²
3. Patch Repair over bituminous surf					
	10 x	0.60	0.40		= 2.40
	6 x	0.90	0.60		= 2.16
	4 x	1.60	0.40		= 2.56
	2 x	2.80	0.90		= 5.04
	4 x	3.55	0.20		= 2.84
				T	15.00 m ²
4. Gardening & CID work					
	H.P. culvert				1 No
5. Cutting & branch of tree					2 No
6. Cutting of shrubs & 9. way					7 No
7. Trimming of grass and weeds - 11. way					
	2 x 30	30.00	0.40		= 720.0
				T	720.00 m ²
8. White washing of berms wall & CID work					

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Twp.	2	6.150	0.40	-	4.92
End.	4	0.40	0.60	-	0.96
S.L.	4	6.150	0.60	-	14.76
				+	20.64 m ²
9. Mainline	200 yd				
Km stone					0.64 Km
10. Mainline	1 sign				
by way					0.32 km
					
20.2.23				2610	124
J.E.				A-6	
Abstract & Cost					
1. Restoration of drain					
as with soil					
P.					
32.40 m ²	6	406.82		6	13181.00
2. Making up of shoulder					
filling					
P.					
180.00 m ²	6	61.70		6	11106.00
3. Patch Repair over					
bitumen surf					
P.					
15.00 m ²	9	279.56		6	4193.00
4. Mainline & end work					
from H.P. culverts					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Twp.	2 x	6.150	0.40	-	4.92
Ends.	4 x	0.40 x 0.60	-	-	0.96
S.L.	4 x	6.150	0.60	-	14.76
				T	20.64 m ²
9. Mainline & 200 y &					
Km stone					0.64 Km
10. Mainline & 1 sign					
by way					0.32 km
<i>[Signature]</i>				The	
20.2.23				2610-124	
J.E.				A-6	
Abstract & Cost					
1. Restoration of main cuts with soil					
P.					
32.40 m ² @ Rs. 408.282				Rs. 13181.-	
2. Making up of shoulder filling					
P.					
180.00 m ² @ Rs. 61.70				Rs. 11106.-	
3. Patch Repair over bitumens surf					
P.					
15.00 m ² @ Rs. 279.56				Rs. 4193.-	
4. Mainline & end work from H.P culverts					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		P			
1 No ① 8	1130 = 67			6.	1131 =
5. Cutting 1 branch of tree					
		P			
2 No ① 8	109 = 74			9.	219 =
6. Cutting d. shrubs					
from 1 way					
		P			
7 No ① 9	6273			9.	47 =
7. Trimming of grasses & weeds from 1 way					
		P			
720 m ² ① 9	2224			9	1613 =
8. White washing of parapet & wall					
		P			
20.64 m ² ① 9	16280			9.	347 =
9. Main of 200 g & 1 cm					
show					
		P			
0.64 km ① 9	702 = 29			9.	449 =
10. Main of R. Road sign					
by way					
		P			
0.32 km ① 9	1077.21			9.	345 =
				R.	32631 =

Continuation 31

P.T.O

